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 11. mars 2006 

  



    Klasse: Senior 
  1.Jørn Olsen, Rælingen        29/18  6 5  40 
  2.Jan Ole Skotterud, Rælingen 27/16  6 6  39 
  3.Bjørn Dahl, Nittedal        28/12  4 5  37 

  4.Ståle Villumstad, Lørenskog 25/14  5 6  36 
  5.Arnold Slåen, Rælingen      25/10  6 4  35 
  6.Henning Tøn, Nittedal       28/ 7  2 2  32  

  6.Åsmund Ottershagen, Skedsmo 25/14  0 3  28  
 
    Klasse: 1  
  1.Henning Tøn, Nittedal           28/ 7 
 
    Klasse: 2  
  1.Jens Skjefte, Lørenskog         17/ 5 
 
    Klasse: 3  
  1.Arnold Slåen, Rælingen          25/10 
  2.Erling Samdal, Nittedal         20/ 5 
  3.Rune Dahl, Nittedal             16/ 7 

  4.Arne Hjortland, Nittedal         6/ 2 
 

    Klasse: 4  
  1.Åsmund Ottershagen, Skedsmo     25/14 
  2.Ole K. Finnbråten, Skedsmo      25/13 
  3.Henriette Andersen, Nittedal    24/ 8 

  4.Svein M. Kristiansen, Lørenskog 22/13 
  5.Jonny Granøe, Skedsmo           20/ 8 
  6.Per Einar Lunde, Nittedal       16/ 6 

 
    Klasse: 5  
  1.Jørn Olsen, Rælingen            29/18 

  2.Bjørn Dahl, Nittedal            28/12 
  3.Jan Ole Skotterud, Rælingen     27/16 
  4.Ståle Villumstad, Lørenskog     25/14 

  5.Odd Arne Samdal, Nittedal       25/12 
 



  Klasse: Rekrutt 
1.Jonas Dahl, Rælingen       30/11  6/5 6/6  42/11 G 
2.Christine Granøe, Skedsmo  30/ 7  5/4 5/3  40/ 7 S 
3.Konstanse Skøyen, Nittedal 25/ 8  5/5 5/3  35/ 8 

 
  Klasse: Eldre rekrutt 
1.Martin Øyen, Gjerdrum      29/ 9  6/5 6/4  41/ 9 G 

2.Kenneth Lines, Nittedal    27/ 7  6/4 6/3  39/ 7   
3.Monika E. Villumstad, Lør. 27/ 2  2/0 5/2  34/ 2 
 

  Klasse: Junior 
1.Karoline K. Andersen, Nit. 29/22  6/5 6/5  41/10 G 
2.Erlend Fasting, Gjerdrum   29/19  6/5 6/3  41/ 8 S   

3.Ida Larald Brenna, Lør.    28/20  6/3 5/4  39/ 7 B 
4.Atle Hansen, Rælingen      28/21  6/2 5/3  39/ 5 
5.Daniel Jøndal Listou, Nit. 26/21  6/6 4/3  36/ 9 

 
  Klasse: Veteran 73 
1.Per Olsen, Rælingen        29/ 4  4/1 5/3  38/ 4 S 

2.Kåre Sylte, Rælingen       24/ 8  6/4 6/4  36/ 8 
3.Petter Pettersen, Rælingen 27/ 3  4/2 5/1  36/ 3 

 

    Klasse: Aspirant 
  1.Vegard Granlund, Gjerdrum        8/ 0 
    Klasse: Rekrutt 
  1.Jonas Dahl, Rælingen             30/24 
  2.Christine Granøe, Skedsmo        30/17 
  3.Konstanse Skøyen, Nittedal       25/15 

  4.Magnus Arneberg Nils, Lørenskog  17/ 5 
  5.Espen Christensen, Rælingen      14/ 8 
  6.Stine Granlund, Gjerdrum         14/ 6 

  7.Magnus Skøyen, Nittedal          13/ 5 
  8.Are Alexander Wingår, Rælingen   11/ 3 
    Klasse: Eldre rekrutt 
  1.Martin Øyen, Gjerdrum            29/16 
  2.Monika E. Villumstad, Lørenskog  27/12 
  3.Kenneth Lines, Nittedal          27/11 

    Klasse: Junior 
  1.Karoline Kolås Ander, Nittedal   29/22 
  2.Erlend Fasting, Gjerdrum         29/19 

  3.Atle Hansen, Rælingen            28/21 
  4.Ida Larald Brenna, Lørenskog     28/20 
  5.Daniel Jøndal Listou, Nittedal   26/21 

  6.Bjørnar Wold, Lørenskog          25/13 
  7.Ole Martin Baardsen, Skedsmo     19/12 
  8.Andreas Lunde, Nittedal          19/ 4 

  9.Simon Lima, Nittedal             17/ 6 
    Klasse: Veteran 73 
  1.Per Olsen, Rælingen              29/13 

  2.Petter Pettersen, Rælingen       27/15 
  3.Kåre Sylte, Rælingen             24/14 
    Klasse: Veteran 65 
  1.Steinar Lunde, Rælingen          30/25 
 


